19
ComTronic
•	 Aluminium profile compact commander in 2 widths
•	 Applications: control equipment and display systems
•	 Integrated cooling system
•	 External system groove
•	 Variable profile lengths
Included in delivery

enclosure body and enclosure lid:
RAL 7035, light grey
multi function profile:
RAL 9005, jet black
Temperature range:
-30°C to +65°C
20
ComTronic
Product range
Type Order No. Order No.
front plate
Weight (g)
CT 110-350-S 20.80 10 10 20.80 91 01 7000
CT 110-520-S 20.80 10 20 20.80 91 02 8500
CT 110-SL-S 20.80 10 99 20.80 91 98 -
CT 110-350-S-GT 20.80 11 10 20.80 91 01 7000
CT 110-520-S-GT 20.80 11 20 20.80 91 02 8500
CT 110-SL-S-GT 20.80 11 99 20.80 91 98 -
CT 145-350-S 20.80 40 10 20.80 91 03 9600
CT 145-520-S 20.80 40 20 20.80 91 04 11400
CT 145-SL-S 20.80 40 99 20.80 91 99 -
CT 145-350-S-GT 20.80 42 10 20.80 91 03 9600

•	 GTN II for ComTronic 145
•	 other machining by version “without coupling hole“ available
21
ComTronic
Dimensions
Type Order No. Front plate
W x H in mm
Installation
W x H in mm
Enclosure
W x H in mm
Mounting
depth
Enclosure
depth
CT 110-350-S 20.80 10 10 266 x 350 255 x 336 365 x 442 91 118
CT 110-350-S-GT 20.80 11 10 266 x 350 255 x 336 365 x 442 91 118
CT 110-520-S 20.80 10 20 266 x 520 255 x 506 365 x 612 91 118
CT 110-520-S-GT 20.80 11 20 266 x 520 255 x 506 365 x 612 91 118
CT 110-SL-S 20.80 10 99 266 x SL 255 x SL 365 x SL 91 118
CT 110-SL-S-GT 20.80 11 99 266 x SL 255 x SL 365 x SL 91 118
CT 145-350-S 20.80 40 10 351 x 350 340 x 336 453 x 442 127 153